Rangliste Bike Marathon Lumnezia vom 04.08.2024
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Name
Bichsel Gianna (2014, Berneck)

Wisler Liv (2015, Hunzenschwil)
Gachter Lara (2014, Oberriet)

Kuban Dorota (2014, Dornbirn)

Walch Maja (2014, Goétzis)

Soler Laura Elin (2014, Lumbrein)
Alfare Jana (2014, Dornbirn)

Bazzana Amalia (2015, Domat Ems)
Brickmann Ley-Ann (2015, Domat Ems)
Schnider Ladina (2014, Vals)

Team
Ostschweizdruck
Cycling Team
RC Granichen

RV Dornbirn
MTB-Team Hohenems
VC Surselva

RV Dornbirn

ESV Chur

ESV Chur / RMV Chur
VCSurselva

03:036

03:07.8
03:10.7
03:206
03:14.2
03:22.7
03:36.4
03:24.0
03:29.1
03:45.9

03:18.0

03:31.0
03:27.0
03:288
03:34.8
03:406
03:529
04:05.0
04:14.6
04:13.8

3
03:297

03:27.7
03:31.4
03:334
03:42.6
04:02.0
04:03.2
04:26.8
04:30.2
04:32.7

4
03:343

03:33.9
03:36.4
03:405
03:46.0
03:52.9
04:10.7
04:25.1
04:38.3
04:57.9

5
03:336

03:293
03:32.0
03:39.9
03:35.1
04:025
04:08.8
04:17.7
04:375

Gesamt
16:59.2

17:09.7
17:17 4
17:43 .1
17:52.7
19:00.7
19:520
20:38.6
21:29.7
(17:30.3)



